
Coaches:

Jessica Nevins

Ballston Spa High School
(G) 7/8TH Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

May 12, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Shaker High School 4:30

PM
6:20
PM TBD

Departure Point:
pick up hs
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

CANCELLED May
13, 2021 Thu Regular

Season Colonie High School 4:30
PM

6:20
PM TBD L

May 15, 2021 Sat Regular
Season Shaker High School 11:00

AM
12:55
PM TBD L

May 18, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Troy 4:30

PM
6:25
PM TBD L

May 20, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Columbia High School 4:30

PM
6:20
PM Softball #3 L

POSTPONED
May 27, 2021 Thu Regular

Season @ Troy 4:30
PM

6:20
PM Turf Softball Field

Departure Point:
pick up HS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jun 2, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake HS (Modified)

4:30
PM Softball #3 L

POSTPONED Jun
3, 2021 Thu Regular

Season Albany High School 4:30
PM

6:25
PM TBD L

Jun 5, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

@ Guilderland High
School (Modified)

11:00
AM

12:55
PM

Frosh Softball
Field

Departure Time:
9:30 AM L

CANCELLED Jun
8, 2021 Tue Regular

Season @ Colonie High School 4:30
PM

6:25
PM

Sand Creek
Softball Field L

Jun 10, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

Saratoga Springs High
School

4:30
PM

6:25
PM Softball #3 L

Jun 12, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

@ Columbia High
School

11:00
AM

12:55
PM

Softball -
Columbia H.S.

Departure Time:
9:15 AM L

POSTPONED Jun
14, 2021 Mon Regular

Season
@ Niskayuna High
School (Modified)

4:30
PM

6:25
PM

Van Antwerp MS
Softball Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Jun 16, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Albany High School 4:30

PM Softball #3 L
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